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199303030000
59671

03/03/1993
01:04:24

MARTIN
ANTONIO D

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CANADA, ED

199303180000
74751

03/18/1993
11:57:12

INGELS
JAMES
CAMPBELL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM

199303190000
75561

03/19/1993
09:37:07

HORTON
BOBBY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATES FARM
MUTUAL INS
CO


